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558008 03/06/1982

WM 5'07''124

03/25/2025

1:12 AM

Yes

GIVENS, RICHARD

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA

01734234 05/05/1996

BM 6'00''160

03/25/2025

3:11 AM

Yes

ADAMS, JORDAN

CPSO Seatbelt not used Not Set2022TS04911-1/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2022TS04911-1/Criminal

SPEEDING GEN SPEED Not Set2022KS11341-1/Criminal

DL - NO DL ON PERSON Not Set2022KS11341-1/Criminal

Possession of Alcoholic Beverages in Motor Vehicle Not Set2022KS11341-1/Criminal

Possession of Alcoholic Beverages in Motor Vehicle Not Set2022KS11341-1/Criminal

01734235 08/21/2000

BF 5'06''150

03/25/2025

11:29 AM

Yes

ENGLAND, TIMIA T

SMO THEFT Not Set219531/Criminal

1056719 12/12/1984

BM 6'00''145

03/25/2025

11:48 AM

Yes

FREEMAN, JOHN D, JR

SMO DUS Not Set207313/Criminal

NO INSPECTION STICKER Not Set207313/Criminal

01734237 05/31/2007

WF 5'03''103

03/25/2025

2:29 PM

Yes

GREEN, AMANDA

SPD AGGRAVATED BATTERY W/DANGEROUS WEAPON Not SetNA/NA

01734238 09/08/2004

BM 5'10''160

03/25/2025

4:16 PM

Yes

CALHOUN, RODNEY

SPD AGGRAVATED ASSAULT WITH A FIREARM Not SetNA/NA

SPD ILL/USE/WEAPON Not SetNA/NA

01733163 10/25/1996

HM 5'04''135

03/25/2025

5:05 PM

Yes

BIPIN, ROKAYA

SMO RES/OFFICER Not Set2024KS08773-1/Criminal

NO ABO CARD Not Set2024KS08773-1/Criminal

713397 05/17/1985

BF 5'03''190

03/25/2025

5:26 PM

Yes

SPARKS, LASHANNON

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

1500879 05/24/1981

BM 6'03''240

03/25/2025

5:44 PM

Yes

BOYD, DERRICK

SPD SECOND DEGREE RAPE Not SetNA/NA

SEXUAL BATTERY Not SetNA/NA

1166391 09/01/1994

BM 5'08''220

03/25/2025

5:55 PM

Yes

FLY, BRANDON

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

SPD HEADLIGHT OUT Not Set2023TS09475-1/Criminal

1732233 02/05/1968

WM 6'02''200

03/25/2025

6:09 PM

Yes

HAGER, MARK

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

ENT/REM/FORBID Not SetNA/NA
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01734242 11/25/1993

WF 5'04''115

03/25/2025

7:03 PM

Yes

BOISEN, GRACE

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

CRIMINAL TRESPASS Not SetNA/NA

1357358 08/03/1994

BM 5'07''230

03/25/2025

9:48 PM

Yes

JOHNSON, DAMIEN M

SPD FUGITIVE CADDO SHERIFF OFFICE Not Set2024000537/Caddo Parrish Sheriff's Office

SPD FUGITIVE FROM CLARK COUNTY GEORGIA Not SetSU16CR0210R2/Other Agency (Fugitive or Not Listed See Comments)

01734243 11/08/2006

WM 5'09''158

03/25/2025

11:22 PM

Yes

GASPARD, WAYMAN

SPD SIMPLE BATTERY DATING PARTNER Not SetNA/NA

Total City Jail: 14

Total Inmates: 14
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